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WRLC

Central Coast Charity Hub — The Bikers Hand
Central Coast Charity Hub — The Bikers Hand

Central Coast Kids in Need

Central Coast Volunteer Rescue Association

Cerebral Palsy Alliance
Clontarff Foundation
Learning Links
Southlakes Inc

Spark CC

Stroke Recovery Association NSW

We Care Connect

WBRC

Gulang PTY Ltd

The Heartland Foundation
We Care Connect

BSC

Gorokan Public School P&C Association

The Heartland Foundation

ABBRC

Catholic Care

Little Wings

Miracle Babies Foundation
The Humour Foundation

BBBC

Central Coast Kids in Need
Doggie Dates NSW

Iris Foundation

Learning Links

WRLC/WBRC
Learning Links
Lutanda Childrens Services

GRBC
Fair Fight Foundation

wDC
Fair Fight Foundation

RSL & Service Clubs Association
Woolgoolga RSL Sub-Branch

OzHarvest — Food Rescue

$10,000
$10,000
$6,000
$5,000
$15,000
$10,000
$10,000
$6,500
$2,990
$5,000
$15,000
Total - $95,490

$5,000
$16,655

$3,016

Total - $24,671

$5,000
$4,000
Total - $9,000

$10,000
$10,000
$2,200

$5,000

Total - $27,200

$5,000

$2,500

$5,000
$10,000

Total - $22,500

$20,000
$20,000
Total - $20,000

$7,000
Total - $7,000

$15,000

$1000

$3500

$5000

Total - $24,500

Grand Total Combined - $335,248
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