

WRLC	
Central Coast Charity Hub – The Bikers Hand	\$10,000
Central Coast Charity Hub – The Bikers Hand	\$10,000
Central Coast Kids in Need	\$6,000
Central Coast Volunteer Rescue Association	\$5,000
Cerebral Palsy Alliance	\$15,000
Clontarff Foundation Learning Links	\$10,000 \$10,000
Southlakes Inc	\$6,500
Spark CC	\$2,990
Stroke Recovery Association NSW	\$5,000
We Care Connect	\$15,000
	Total - \$95,490
WBRC Gulang PTY Ltd	¢5 000
The Heartland Foundation	\$5,000 \$16,655
We Care Connect	\$3,016
	Total - \$24,671
BSC	45 000
Gorokan Public School P&C Association The Heartland Foundation	\$5,000 \$4,000
	54,000 Total - \$9,000
ABBRC	····· +2,000
Catholic Care	\$10,000
Little Wings	\$10,000
Miracle Babies Foundation	\$2,200
The Humour Foundation	\$5,000 Total - \$27,200
BBBC	10tal - 921,200
Central Coast Kids in Need	\$5,000
Doggie Dates NSW	\$2,500
Iris Foundation	\$5,000
Learning Links	\$10,000
WRLC/WBRC	Total - \$22,500
Learning Links	\$20,000
Lutanda Childrens Services	\$20,000
	Total - \$20,000
GRBC	4
Fair Fight Foundation	\$7,000 Tatal \$7,000
WDC	Total - \$7,000
Fair Fight Foundation	\$15,000
RSL & Service Clubs Association	\$1000
Woolgoolga RSL Sub-Branch	\$3500
OzHarvest – Food Rescue	\$5000
	Total - \$24,500

Grand Total Combined - \$335,248